



HOWARD PULLEY BASKETBALL AAU Licensed EVENT

Howard Pulley Invitational (May 14-16, 2021) hosted by the Howard Pulley Panthers

Howard Pulley Invitational will be held at Maple Grove Community Gymnasium, "Home of Howard Pulley Basketball," located at 7000 Hemlock Lane North, Maple Grove, MN 55369.

The entry fee for participation in the **21**st **Annual Howard Pulley Invitational** \$450.00 per team (multiple teams \$400.00 per team).

The deadline for entry is May 7, 2021, and rosters by May 10, 2021

Due to limited slots per division will accept teams on a first paid, first entered basis. 16 teams per division (17U, 16U & 15U)

For More information:

Rene Pulley renep2020@yahoo.com

This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.S., Inc. All participants must have a current AAU membership.

AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins, except where the event operator has a latptop available with an internet connection.

BE PREPARED: Adult and Non-Athlete memberships are no longer instant and cannot be applied for at the event. Please allow up to 10 days for memberships to be processed. Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site www.aausports.org to obtain their membership.